04/26/24 05:22:11

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Harbour Square (York St/ Harbour St) (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 13 4:45pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Wing Backed Chair

Coke Plague & Vintage Come Bottle
Picasso

Matisse

African Art

Antique Asian Carved Wall Hangings
Picasso

Old Glass Bottle

Glass Vase

Glass Art Vase

Native Print Art

Antique Traveling Spice Box
Howard Miller Clock

Maple Leaf Gardens Print
Bolton Abbey Water Colour
Large Vase

Brass Gazelles

Antique Round Side Table
Asian Egg

Painting On Wood Board
Framed Print

Antique Framed Print
Antique Framed Print
Vintage Print

Art & Quilt Books

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 20 2:00pm ET

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

12


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

04/26/24 05:22:11

Pickup: Monday, March 23 EDT, 6:00PM - 7:30PM
Pickup Location: 3211-99 Harbour Square, Toronto, ON, M5J2H2 Map
(have to check in with the Concierge before going to suite. )

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boardwalk+at+York+Quay,+99+Harbour+Square,+Toronto,+ON+M5J,+Canada/@43.6390206,-79.3785766,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d4cad564019835:0xf776f31970454c00

