## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -Harbour Square (York St / Harbour St) (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 13 4:45pm ET

Т.4 Т.41.

Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 20 2:00pm ET

LOU	The
0001	Wing Backed Chair
0002	Coke Plaque & Vintage Come Bottle
0003	Picasso
0004	Matisse
0005	African Art
0006	Antique Asian Carved Wall Hangings
0008	Picasso
0009	Old Glass Bottle
0010	Glass Vase
0011	Glass Art Vase
0012	Native Print Art
0013	Antique Traveling Spice Box
0014	Howard Miller Clock
0015	Maple Leaf Gardens Print
0016	Bolton Abbey Water Colour
0017	Large Vase
0018	Brass Gazelles
0019	Antique Round Side Table
0020	Asian Egg
0021	Painting On Wood Board
0022	Framed Print
0023	Antique Framed Print
0024	Antique Framed Print
0025	Vintage Print
0026	Art & Quilt Books

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Monday, March 23 EDT, 6:00PM - 7:30PM Pickup Location: 3211-99 Harbour Square, Toronto, ON, M5J 2H2 <u>Map</u> (have to check in with the Concierge before going to suite.)

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**